
                  

ENERGY ADVISORS LIST - NEW HOMES

Company Name Location Name Email Phone

3West Building Energy Consultants Fairmont Hot Springs Wayne Gamborski wayne@3westbec.com 250-688-4423

3West Building Energy Consultants Inc. Nelson/Penticton Gerry Sawkins gerry@3westbec.com 778-508-9737

3West Building Energy Consultants Inc. Tom Giltenan tom@3westbec.com 250-687-1201

Airtight Engery Parksville Louise Brooks LBrooks@energyadvisor.pro

Alphatec Energy Inc. North Vancouver Mohammad Rasouli mohammad@alphatecenergy.ca 604-771-5886

Bernhardt Contracting Ltd Victoria Dallas Hordichuk energy@bernhardtcontracting.com 250-857-2432

Bernhardt Contracting Ltd Victoria, Qualicum Mark Bernhardt energy@bernhardtcontracting.com 250-857-2432

Blutek Solutions Inc. Richmond Jiangkai Wu maxie@blutek.ca 778-632-0666

Canada Energy Audit Richmond Hill (Ontario) Hamed Ghanbari Hamed.Ghanbari@CanadaEnergyAudit.ca 416-844-7794

Cantech Energy Advisors Ltd Surrey Gurmukh Singh info@cantechenergy.ca

Doyle Energy Consulting Rossland Steven Doyle steven@doyleenergy.com 250-921-8288

Ecolighten Energy Solutions North Vancouver Stanley Yip info@ecolighten.com 604-971-2088

Egnite Sustainability Inc Kelowna Brendon Gray brendon@egnite.ca

Energy Step Solutions Ltd. Surrey Gurinder Dhillon energystepsolutions@gmail.com 604-500-9112

Energy Werx Corp. Nelson / Penticton Jesse McLaughlin jesse.mclaughlin@energywerx.ca 250-551-1643

Energy Werx Corp. Nelson Niesz Koziol niesz.koziol@energywerx.ca 778-962-0040

Enerma Sustainable Solutions Ltd. Vancouver Salman Shams salman@enerma.ca 604-710-7430

EnerSolution Calgary, Alberta Alireza Amiri enersolution.ca@gmail.com 800-203-4395

Enviromatics Kelowna Michael Woodman steve@enviromaticsgroup.com 250-258-5518

EnviroMatics North Vancouver Mark Jackson Mark@enviromaticsgroup.com 778-877-0052

Falcon Engineering Revelstoke Chantal Wilson Chantal.Wilson@falcon.ca 250-762-9993

Falcon Engineering Revelstoke Krystal Symons Krystal.Symons@falcon.ca 250-762-9993

Harmony Engineering Nelson Michele Deluca michele@harmonyeng.ca 250-505-6388

Harmony Engineering Nelson James Gerwat james@harmonyeng.ca 250-420-8849

Harmony Engineering Nelson Menush Akbari admin@harmonyeng.ca 778-901-7642
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Kootenay Energy Advisor Kimberley Peter Hartmann peter@KootenayEnergyAdvisor.ca 778-348-0516

Kootenay Energy Advisor Kimberley Brian Sondergaard brian@kootenayenergyadvisor.ca 250 908 7176

Kootenay Energy Advisor Kimberley Adam Foley adam@kootenayenergyadvisor.ca  250-425-4746

Moshen Energy Consulting Nelson Maurice Pauly maurice@moshenenergy.com 250-505-6865

Omik Energy & Comfort Solutions Calgary, Alberta Reginald Unamba omikenergy@gmail.com 800-203-4395

Passive Modeling Energy Consultants Kamloops Henry Wong henry@pmecbc.ca 250-319-7926

Pure Energy Services Ltd. Kelowna Scott Hilder info@pureenergyservices.ca 778-785-6804

ReEnergy Performance Services North Vancouver Nima Fadavi reenergyp@gmail.com 778-791-6176

ROV Consulting Kelowna Bahar Reza bahar@rovconsulting.ca 250-860-0412

Sol Invictus Energy Services Red Deer, AB Chelsah Thomas info@SIES.energy 403-872-2441

Total Home Solutions
Kelowna

Kelowna Gilles Lesage gilles@totalhome.ca 778-477-6797
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AmeriSpec of SouthEastern BC Cranbrook Sean Swinwood sebc@amerispec.ca
250-551-1541

Ecofitt Castlegar Bruce Edson
reep@ecofitt.ca 844-409-2364

Energreen Solutions Inc. Nanaimo Namrata Kaur
energreensols@gmail.com 778-917-3003

Energy Step Solutions Ltd. Surrey Gurinder Dhillon energystepsolutions@gmail.com
604-500-9112

Energy Werx Corp. Penticton Jesse McLaughlin jesse.mclaughlin@energywerx.ca
250-551-1643

Energy Werx Corp. Nelson Niesz Koziol niesz.koziol@energywerx.ca 778-962-0040

EnerSolution Calgary, Alberta Alireza Amiri
enersolution.ca@gmail.com 800-203-4395

EnviroMatics North Vancouver Mark Jackson Mark@enviromaticsgroup.com
778-877-0052

Harmony Engineering Nelson James Gerwat james@harmonyeng.ca 250-420-8849

GreenSpace ecoConsulting Penticton Arno Bredenkamp info@GreenSpaceBC.ca 250-492-2423

Hometech Energy Solutions Inc. Squamish Gary Croome gary@hometechenergy.com
250-618-2473

Moshen Energy Consulting Nelson Maurice Pauly maurice@moshenenergy.com 250-505-6865

Next Level Structural Efficiency Creston Marshall Gardner marshall.gardner@nextlevelbuild.ca 403-892-8885

Pure Energy Services Ltd. Kelowna Scott Hilder info@pureenergyservices.ca
778-785-6804

Upgrade Energy Advisory Ltd. Kamloops Trevor Genshorek upgradeenergy@hotmail.com 250-319-1866
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